  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
February, 2004 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MC100LVEP111/D
MC100LVEP111
2.5V / 3.3V�1:10 Differential
ECL/PECL/HSTL Clock Driver
The MC100LVEP111 is a low skew 1−to−10 differential driver,

CASE 873A
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC100LVEP111FA LQFP−32 250 Units / Tray
MC100LVEP111FAR2 LQFP−32 2000 Units
Tape & Reel
MARKING
DIAGRAM*
MC100
AWLYYWW
A = Assembly Location
WL = Wafer Lot
YY = Year
WW = Work Week
*For additional information, refer to Application Note
 AND8002/D
LVEP111
MC100LVEP111FAG 250 Units / Tray
MC100LVEP111FAR2G LQFP−32
(Pb−Free)
2000 Units
Tubes
LQFP−32